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Gibraltar National Exploration of Minerals, Gas and Oil Company Limited 

Abridged statement of financial position as at 31 December 2023 

Registered No (Gibraltar) 109680 

Current assets 

Debtors 

Creditors: amounts falling due withén one year 

Net current assets 

Net assets 

Capital and reserves 

Called up share capital 
Retained earnings 

Total capital and reserves 

2023 

79,305 

(2,591) 

76,714 

76,714 

100,000 
(23,286) 

76,714 

2022 

80,971 

(1,960) 

79,011 

79,011 

100,000 
(20,989) 

79,011 

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in accordance with the 
Gibraltar Companies Act 2014 and was signed on behalf of the Board of Directors on 

7 JAN 2025 
r 

GDC (Directors) Limited 
Director 


