Gibraltar National Exploration of Minerals, Gas and Oil Company Limited

Abridged statement of financial position as at 31 December 2023

10th January 2025

Registered No (Gibraltar) 109680

	2023 £	2022 £
Current assets		
Debtors	79,305	80,971
Creditors: amounts falling due within one year	(2,591)	(1,960)
Net current assets	76,714	79,011
Net assets	76,714	79,011
Capital and reserves		
Called up share capital Retained earnings	100,000 (23,286)	100,000 (20,989)
Total capital and reserves	76,714	79,011

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in accordance with the Gibraltar Companies Act 2014 and was signed on behalf of the Board of Directors on

7 JAN 2025

GDC (Directors) Limited

Director